Noble Advent Arrongement

Instructions No. 2302
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 3 Hours

"Advent, Advent, the little lights are burning, ..... Always one more to light up.’ Advent is a beautiful
reflective time. The days get darker, there is a lot of baking and the house can be beautifully decorated for
Christmas. Our Advent arrangement looks beautiful on the table and on the dresser. Every week, another
light can be lit on the Advent wreath. Of course, even the youngest among us look forward to this and
Christmas comes closer with every light.

This is how the flower arrangement is conjured up:
First mix the concrete for the decorative plate. Fill the concrete slurry into the mould and let it dry for
approx. 24 hours.

For the numbers, press the modelling clay into the silicone mould and allow to dry.

Decorate the candles according to your wishes with the wax plates. These can be easily cut with scissors or
a sharp knife and even punched out with a punch. To do this, simply place the wax plates in the refrigerctor
before processing. This makes it even easier to punch and cut the motifs.



Decorate the dried concrete plate with gold leaf. To do this, coat the desired areas with the application milk
and place the gold leaf on top. After drying, the coating varnish for metal leaf protects your decorated plate.

Must Have

Concrete for creatives, 1,5 kg

© 11,49 € (11g=766¢)

Iltem details

Add to

Quantity: = + shopping &

cart

Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/concrete-for-creatives-a232076/?vcode=15
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/concrete-for-creatives-a232076/?vcode=15
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/concrete-for-creatives-a82015/

Article number

735520-25

51163

633215

517720-25

517140-15

570046

570176

570183-01

610439

560085-56

560085-01

491433-01

501873-04

501880-04

517942-01

Article name

VBS Decorative snow250 m|

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

Fawn, set of 4

Casting mould "Circle"@ 25 cm

Concrete for creatives1,5 kg

KREUL Coating varnish for leaf metal, 50 ml
Kreul Gold leaf priming milk, pasty, 50 ml
VBS Leaf metal, 40 sheetsGold coloured
VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIDark Green

VBS Craft paint, 50 miGold

Decorating wax setGold

Pillar candle flat head 100/50mmWhite
Pillar candle flat head 120/60mmWhite

Modelling clay "Porcellana fantastica"150 g

Qty



